
-34°

-57°

+27°

+65°

SPX532
SPX650

Completely hydraulic

360° continuous rotation

Practical and sturdy

Fully integrated with the crane

-57° / +65° tilt A

Easy to install

Works with the crane remote

-34° / +26° tilt B

PLUG & PLAY

MOVEMENTS

TRANSPORT TRAY

HYDRAULIC BEAM MANIPULATOR

STEEL BEAM MANIPULATOR 
AVAILABLE FOR:

360° MANIPULATOR ROTATION

1102 lb MAX 
CAPACITY

EN [ft - lb]
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